League Schedule
2016 Fall Baseball 11-12 Division

Monday 8/22/20186
South Walton Park #2
7:30pm Marlins at Brewers
Thursday 8/25/2016
West Walton Park #6
6:00pm Astros at Redsox
7:30pm Brewers at Dodgers
Criswell Park #5
6:00pm Braves at Reds
7:30pm Mets at Yankees
Saturday 8/27/2016
West Walton Park #6
10:00am Dodgers at Braves
11:30am Yankees at  Marlins
Criswell Park #5
10:00am Redsox at Mets
11:30am Reds at Astros
Monday 8/29/2016
South Walton Park #2
7:30pm Reds at Brewers
Thursday 9/1/2016
West Walton Park #6
6:00pm Yankees at Astros
7:30pm Redsox at Braves
Criswelt Park #5
6:00pm Marlins at Mets
7:30pm Redsox at Brewers
Thursday 9/8/20186
West Walton Park #6
6:00pm Marling at Braves
7:30pm Redsox at Dodgers
South Walton Park #2
7:30pm Yankees at Brewers
Criswell Park #5
6:00pm Mets at Astros
Saturday 9/10/2016
West Walton Park #6
10:00am Dodgers at Yankees
South Walton Park #2
11:30am Brewers at  Marlins
Criswell Park #5
10:00am Braves at Mets
11:30am Reds at Redsox
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Monday 9/12/2016
South Walton Park #2
7:30pm Mets
Tuesday 9/13/2016
West Walton Park #6
6:00pm Marlins
7:30pm Redsox
Thursday 9/15/2016
West Walton Park #6
6:00pm Astros
7:30pm Yankees
Saturday 9/17/2016
Criswell Park #5
10:00am Brewers
11:30am Dodgers
1:16pm Reds
Monday 9/19/20186
South Walton Park #2
7:30pm Brewers
Thursday 9/22/2016
West Walton Park #6
6:00pm Marlins
7:30pm Astros
Criswell Park #5
6:00pm Mets
Saturday 9/24/2016
West Walton Park #6
10:00am Reds
11:30am Mets
1:15pm Redsox
South Walton Park #2
11:30am Dodgers
Thursday 8/29/2016
Waest Walton Park #6
6:00pm Marlins
7:30pm Braves
Criswell Park #5
6:00pm Mets
7:30pm Astros
Saturday 10/1/2016
South Walton Park #2
11:30am Brewers
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Thursday 10/6/2016
West Walton Park #6
6.:00pm Reds at Dodgers
7:30pm Yankees at Braves
Saturday 10/8/2016
West Walton Park #6
10:00am Astros at  Yankees
11:30am Braves at Redsox
1:15pm Mets at Marling
Monday 10/10/2016
South Walton Park #2
7:30pm Redsox at Brewers
Thursday 10/13/2018
West Walton Park #6
6:00pm Mets at Dodgers
7:30pm Marlins at  Astros
Saturday 10/15/20186
West Walton Park #6
10:00am Astros at  Marling
11:30am Dodgers at Reds
1:15pm Braves at  Yankees
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